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BITCOIN

567243089246431c5466935a4b174b825d2e214e309d
8cbbhab466c3a552691e2

Nov 29, 2022 - 06:11 (UTC)
In block 765,137 - CONFIRMED v

0.00194586 BTC - 32.03 USD

Address Id Amount

1KyK9v8iXrV29JuZtEDjZNykqdZSDPrdLj 0.00507629 BTC &

83.57 USD
148umpb6jKpgcTf7YiAtPcsV9cl1YFwy2RS - 0.07278240 BTC &
1,198.21 USD
1FcVbJRveWhpWX5Fqv4P4gYhJitxelY5EK - 0.00058184 BTC &
9.57 USD
1Ms4YJEyLiBV14ARw8qoqU1Z2cKgVATK3N - 0.02602752 BTC &
428.48 USD
1BCASmbEtmvé6sCkFRomGpMaRGgxZslidal - 0.00980643 BTC &
161.44 USD
1FTVC13p57jt5eVEUKFESQWgjkNxeA7Uwy - 0.00144552 BTC &
23.79 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/567243089246431c5466935a4b174b825d2e214e309d8c6ba4466c3a552691e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/567243089246431c5466935a4b174b825d2e214e309d8c6ba4466c3a552691e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/765137
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KyK9v8iXrV29JuZtEDjZNykqdZSDPrdLj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/148umpb6jKpgcTf7YiAtPcsV9c1YFwy2RS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FcVbJRveWhpWX5Fqv4P4qYhJitxe1Y5EK
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Ms4YJEyLiBV14ARw8qoqU1Z2cKgVATk3N
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BCA5mbEtmv6sCkFRomGpMaRGqxZsLidaL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FTVC13p57jt5eVEukFESQWgjkNxeA7Uwy
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Address Id

1CSD747ur3Fr92DrvhDgsLsNrpHejqvFxG6

1dwHgcvHVOHHLj5yM5hZMCPH56TQzjwxN

1RZnd62gPsoftheSKzJK8h7MtA7PGatxv

15C7NjgFtuDeHXAqCvdLxFdafH2JiJy8hC

1AyDYaTcBPF7BL2jfxgcQrFX8Ax1chjL9J

1EGGZoDJYxhs9jLwvcPgMPumRkkD1YwB2n

1DB14Br8LgGRrozniMTwdFSNpLQDVK62zB8

19TtKSKsXir3MceSiXv1tUJ4ftj97e3Tebd

1QJGhclaklphjvLNddKdKQtuFmhBihSsTz

16157z2zk972Zy47nqHwfodSYkui9ZBVEUH2

19BnXkUBL903sv1tBrEtKgAgP36VcKHNXF

1JKV7GMfeX8XDKTSEZQMvé6NduwCecylFjds

1K5E1E579rkrnB9hquajYft2r8C2xxV836

Amount

0.00761360
125.34 USD

0.01815211
298.83 USD

0.00102112
16.81 USD

0.00621139
102.25 USD

0.05533986
911.05 USD

0.15415000

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2,537.75 USD

0.00890242
146.55 USD

0.00173822
28.61 USD

0.00117065
19.27 USD

0.02315601
381.21 USD

0.24695063

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

4,065.52 USD

0.00042237
6.95 USD

0.01152413
189.72 USD

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CSD747ur3Fr92DrvhDqsLsNrpHejqvFxG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1dwHgcvHvoHHLj5yM5hZMCPH56TQzjwxN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1RZnd62qPsofthe5KzJK8h7MtA7PGatxv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15C7NjgFtuDeHXAqCvdLxFdafH2JiJy8hC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AyDYaTcBPF7BL2jfxgcQrFX8Ax1cbjL9J
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EGGZoDJYxhs9jLwvcPqMPumRkkD1YwB2n
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DB14Br8LgGRrozniMTwdFSNpLQDVK6zB8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19TtK5KsXir3MceSiXv1tUJ4ftj97e3Te6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1QJGhc1ak1phjvLNddKdKQtuFmhBihSsTz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1615Zzzk9ZZy47nqHwfodSYkui9ZBVEUH2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19BnXkUBL9o3sv1tBrEtKqAgP36VcKHnXf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JKV7GMfeX8XDkT5EZQMv6NduwCcy1Fjds
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1K5EiE579rkrnB9hguajYft2r8C2xxV83G
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Address Id

1Cr7k87d9RPeVUiHQFmacmFmTj8oRw5mZd

15BmUBKkmUAUU6M72HWDN7aXcsfJBunNY7Z

1ADFgreyplTYN9AV1jSamfUcBMXCBxpMpQ

1GNGnGEBWQBhDFCiYbavsmJU7KFGmSwWES7

12ZrW8diZLUSrriE6ATFWmZDSTSYpVSkJ7

1AmlarrrvTXax11TVL8pCNhecYFxnzesnF

14M4vDBEQg2uigfaWQ11RLuYnnptAS7572

14uMSMgzDc8XdQbE682XWSbCrHdVZowAoB

1Jvy1LBL8Q8zFLzToEzottMwJrrobTEdtE

16d3MmtfiUHCETHgmrUBQXY1uEveE6Ksyk

16C3hBVQJdiSWfyPenhQ4LGjTvZzQLuGAz

14iznfVE3YZdBWy2LmkTiUXZgXZ5SNaZLwé

INWS7cCsMuQgThHzSMDevzvVpSYtfVgXDP

Amount

0.00879810
144.84 USD

0.00793437
130.62 USD

0.00307800
50.67 USD

0.00041000
6.74 USD

0.02803166
461.48 USD

0.00924433
152.18 USD

0.00627877
103.36 USD

0.00662403
109.05 USD

0.00014598
2.40 USD

0.00013201
2.17 USD

0.00915848
150.77 USD

0.00136795
22.52 USD

0.00503943
82.96 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Cr7k87d9RPeVUiHQFmacmFmTj8oRw5mZd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15BmUBkmUAUu6M72HWDN7aXcsfJBunNY7Z
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ADFgreyp1TYN9AV1jSamfUcBMXCBxpMpQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GNGnGEBWQBhDFCiYbavsmJU7KFGm5wEs7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12ZrW8diZLU5rriE6ATfWmZDST5ypV5kJ7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Am1arrrvTXax11TVL8pCNhecYFxnzesnF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14M4vDBEQg2uigfaWQ11RLuYnnptA575Z2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14uM5MqzDc8XdQbE682XWSbCrHdVZowAoB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Jvy1LBL8Q8zFLzToEzottMwJrro6TEdtE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Gd3MmtfiUHcETHqmrUBQXY1uEveE6Ksyk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16C3hBVQJdiSWfyPenhQ4LGjTvZzQLuGAz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14iznfVE3YZdBWy2LmkTiUXZqXZ5NaZLw6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NW57cCsMuQgThHzSMDevzvVp5YtfVgXDP
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Address Id

1E4bDWoKvrgpF9zVUfuXXé6qwbjxVowPtom

1P2wZdPyriwjPTHak425QXwkpldVLgmuEh

INPBgF9nVguSLLFuL3UsT3psosFRYdTrdg

IMyfJ6yQZVA9CrfbXav7xlafx2FRtYCSPM

1dwHgcvHvoHHLj5yM5hZMCPH56TQzjwxN

1DFcMxkG8zPoTNTauLirycfXsvgHXAirPU

12iTJDgMMGecx56eEcuHrRWFJh7PawnYDPo

17BicHwchmCkBgfL9s6yvyRhwaDi7XycXU

1CSD747ur3Fr92DrvhDgsLsNrpHejgvFxG6

1KJmWh7aPxpoCj3cuJx896XXFekFLgdugN

1Ma2gbmgnwQSCDvXUxyab6JzUDJ5qbxgSTd

17sQcHDVLz1hBHqnC4vVdKZiElvébYg4Sq

1Mbk4JtsiTCT8jkcUINBjYSqSZBATSulvi

Amount

0.62968500

BTC &

10,366.44 USD

0.00284121
46.77 USD

0.00599312
98.66 USD

0.00110705
18.22 USD

0.00138502
22.80 USD

0.00032552
5.35 USD

0.00575000
94.66 USD

0.00151541
24.94 USD

0.01592420
262.15 USD

0.03072915
505.89 USD

0.00110426
18.17 USD

0.00442178
72.79 USD

0.14579225

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2,400.16 USD
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1E4bDWoKvrgpF9zVUfuXX6qwbjxVowPtom
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P2wZdPyriwjPTHak425QXwkp1dVLgmuEh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NPBgF9nVguSLLFuL3UsT3psosFRYdTrdg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MyfJ6yQZVA9CrfbX4v7x1afx2FRtYCSPM
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1dwHgcvHvoHHLj5yM5hZMCPH56TQzjwxN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DFcMxkG8zPoTNTauLirycfXsvqHXAirPU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12iTJDqMMGcx5GeEcuHrRWFJh7PawnYDPo
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17BicHwchmCkBgfL9s6yvyRhwaDi7XycXU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CSD747ur3Fr92DrvhDqsLsNrpHejqvFxG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KJmWh7aPxpoCj3cuJx89GXXFekFLgduqN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Ma2gbmgnwQ5CDvXUxya6JzUDJ5qbxg5Td
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17sQcHDVLz1hBHqnC4vVdKZiE1v6bYg4Sq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Mbk4JtsiTCT8jkcU1NBjY5qSZBATSu1vi
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Address Id

15z4xFPXBA1th5tgFmgD5zK1jr5Jtv7FcT

1FLYVdpEsykL4sxmwyBnrrZ6Q4ZEAoQKub

1LLYCCoR12J2NKRLBv4pSkDs2veX1oHj2W

1GLmsBnKe7vDVQEDuaEUAALXx5eSgE1GDaR

1GINEWQEwJXhS6GnDwl1FLmQi2satx8meNJ

17dfbdRVtoxqQH6nh9dSRALkbGVD3Epjzc

15CSZEWr4MUpPErrLGXhXck9HwZsChbf4at

1FXccPYeG22yXB3MJefYzW4vFdé4YizmUP

1PHUy9pPUoAexZQg9gahgVCdgUbirgilys

1AdetWE2aT6Dz9jB9AXWnDgky2f9rxxDGi

1FKqegftgcXexWxEHJ2VzLUcEI1wKyz4RW1

Address Id

bclgm34lscbszpw791xesb69zkgmkbéeedewst

0j77s3h

Amount

- 0.00501358
82.53 USD

- 0.00635185
104.56 USD

- 0.01242502
204.55 USD

- 0.00151983
25.02 USD

- 0.00457542
75.32 USD

- 0.00456186
75.10 USD

- 0.00114223
18.80 USD

- 0.00506273
83.34 USD

- 0.03080925
507.20 USD

- 0.00623169
102.59 USD

- 0.00061907
10.19 USD

Amount

+ 1.66125626

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

27,349.11 USD


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15z4xFPXBA1th5tgFmgD5zK1jr5Jtv7FcT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FLYVdpEsykL4sxmwyBnrrZ6Q4ZEAoQKub
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LLYCCoR12J2NkRLBv4pSkDs2veX1oHj2W
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GLmsBnKe7vDVQEDuaEuAALx5eSgE1GDaR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GiNEWQEwJXhS6GnDw1FLmQi2satx8meNJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17dfbdRVtoxqQH6nh9dSRdLkbGVD3Epjzc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15CSZEWr4MUpPErrLGXhXck9HwZsChbf4t
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FXccPYeG22yXB3MJefYzW4vfd64YizmUP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PHUy9pPUoAexZQg9qahgVCdgUbirgi3ys
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AdetWE2aT6Dz9jB9AxWnDqky2f9rxxDGi
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FKqegftgcXexWxEHJ2VzLUcE1wKyz4RWi
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qm34lsc65zpw79lxes69zkqmk6ee3ewf0j77s3h
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qm34lsc65zpw79lxes69zkqmk6ee3ewf0j77s3h

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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